
NOME	 COGNOME	 MATRICOLA	 VOTO	
Chiara		 Crini3	 258685	 27	
Sofia	 Franchini	 258708	 20	
Chiara	 Rosi	 258609	 24	
Marianna		 Arone	 258919	 26	
Beatrice		 Rotundo	 258773	 27	
Valen3na	 Ses3to		 258615	 29	
Francesco	 Falvo	 259669	 29	
Gianluigi		 Grimaldi	 260615	 27	
Giada		 Facciolo	 258893	 23	
Andrea	 De	Luca	 260086	 26	
Safa	 Tarik	 258819	 20	
Ludovica	 Gradito	 258727	 27	
Roberta	Maria	 Bono	 258725	 27	
Sofia	 Scalise	 258770	 22	
Marzia		 Bressi		 258830	 Rimandato	17	
Stefano	Edoardo		 D’elia	 260128	 24	
Federica	 Saraco	 258692	 26	
Adriano	 Filardo		 258833	 27	
Marialuciana		 Bosco	 258709	 28	
Michelangelo	 Scutellà		 258769	 25	
Milena	 Mangani	 258686	 29	
MaTa	 Scalzi	 258883	 27	
Mar3na		 Cammariere	 258558	 17	rimandata	
Sara	 Marino	 258918	 30	
Rebecca		 Mazza	Siragusa	 259538	 26	
Greta	 Mannarino	 	 23	
Aurora		 Stefanizzi		 258740	 28	
Alessandra		 Rotella	 258638	 27	
Luigi	Maria	 Natale	 258670	 26	
Luigi		 Iirillo	 258805	 27	
Safa	 Tarik	 258819	 20	
Sofia	 Franchini	 258708	 20	
Roberta	Maria	 Bono	 258725	 27	
BenedeUa		 De	cicco		 258628	 23	
Ferdinando		 Iorfida	 260144	 19	
Barbara	 Bova	 258660	 20	
Giorgia		 Russo	 258732	 28	
Salvatore	 Gen3le	 259472	 26	
BenedeUa		 Megna	 258863	 29	
Aurora		 Fossella		 268506	 26	
MariaviUoria		 Mazzone	 258845	 21	
Giuseppe		 Papa	 258669	 27	
Giulia		 Povoledo		 258764	 23	
Miriana	 RoUura		 258739	 28	



Stefano		 Cazzato		 258885	 27	
Laura		 Ferraiuolo		 258713	 27	
Pierfrancesco		 Lia		 258828	 22	
Alessandro		 Gregoraci		 258775	 21	
	 	 	 	
Roberta	 Gallo	 259668	 25	
Mariachiara		 Iiritano		 258624	 18	
Francesco		 Falvo		 259669	 29	
Giada		 Facciolo		 258893	 23	
Chiara		 Crini3		 258685	 27	
Luigi		 Grimaldi		 260615	 27	
Valen3na	 Ses3to		 258615	 29	
Beatrice		 Rotundo		 258773	 27	
Marianna		 Arone	 258919	 26	
Chiara		 Rosi	 258609	 24	
Andrea		 De	Luca		 260086	 26	
Ludovica		 Gradito		 258727	 27	
Sofia		 Scalise		 258770	 22	
Stefano	Edoardo		 D’elia		 260128	 24	
Michelangelo		 Scutellà	 258769	 25	
Marialuciana		 Bosco		 258709	 28	
Federica		 Saraco		 258692	 26	
Adriano		 Filardo		 258833	 27	
Milena		 Mangani		 258636	 29	
Sara	Marina		 Talarico		 258918	 30	
MaTa		 Scalzi		 258883	 27	
Greta		 Mannarino		 258640	 23	
Rebecca		 Mazza	Siragusa		 259538	 26	
Antonio		 Toscano		 259520	 26	
Salvatore		 Ranieri		 258860	 23	
CarloUa		 Laugelli		 258604	 Rimandata	16	
Francesca		 Cannella		 260175	 Rimandata	16	
Antonio		 Iannone		 258632	 24	
Le3zia	Pia		 Santoro		 258838	 18	
Leonardo		 Fioren3no		 258781	 26	
Francesco		 Lombardo		 258992	 27	
Francesca		 Passan3		 258741	 28	
Viviana		 Badolato		 258677	 26	
Daniela	 Fioren3no		 258655	 24	
Aida		 Fragale		 259517	 20	
Nazar		 Senik		 258813	 19	
Francesco	Pio		 Caputo		 258758	 26	
Paola		 Muraca		 258762	 26	
Salvatore		 Pitari		 258832	 17	rimandato	
Alessandro		 Chiriaco		 259247	 21	



Aurora		 Figliucci		 260500	 27	
Stella		 Vallelonga		 258844	 15	rimandata		
Ludovica		 Carello		 258771	 22	
Dennis		 CalabreUa		 258734	 28	

	


